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C M INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Date: 01/03/2025

Upcoming Events Circular for March 2025

Kindly note the following events for the month of March 2025:

Theme of the Month —Compete with Yourself

Sr.

No. Date Day Event Note
1 Final Exam Begins Examination Date sheet and
01/03/2025 | Saturday (Grade VI- VIII) Syllabus already shared.
- - Examination Date sheet and
2 Final Exam Begins
03/03/2025 | Monday (Grade I- V) Syllabus already shared.
3 08/03/2025 | Saturday Women’s Day Special Assembly — Grade X
Session Break
4 13/03/2025 Thursday Grade I to V
Grade VI to VII| Session Break
5 | 14/03/2025 | Friday | Special Assembly
World Pi Day
6 | 15/03/2025 | Saturday Holi Holiday
Saturda Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar
15/03/2025 0 y (Aurangabad) — Ellora Caves Details already shared.
7 to Sunda Educational Tour
16/03/2025 y (Grade VI — VII)
8 Sunda Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar
16/03/2025 0 y (Aurangabad) — Ellora Caves Details already shared.
to Monda Educational Tour
17/03/2025 y (Grade VIII — X)
Topic — Revolution and
Sacrifice
9 | 21/03/2025 Special Assembly
Friday Victorious XC Shaan-e-Bharat :
Remembering our brave
hearts
Topic — World Water Day
10 |26/03/2025 Wednesday Special Assembly Clean Water and Sanitation :

Victorious XA

SD Goal 6




11 | 27/03/2025 Thursday

Special Assembly
Victorious XB

Topic — World Theatre Day

Theatre : A Reflection of
Culture and Society

12 | 28/03/2025 Friday

Report Card Day
(Grade 1 — VIII)

Details will be shared.

13| 30/03/2025 | Sunday

Gudi Padwa

Holiday
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